
DRINK LIST
CAFÉ CARDINAL 



PREMIUM SELECTION

WHITE
Perrières, Louis Latour 1,388,000 5,688,000
Meursault Premier Cru AOC
2014 – Chardonnay
Burgundy, France 

RED
Brune et Blonde de Guigal, E. Guigal 1,288,000 5,288,000
Côte-Rôtie AOC 
2015 – Syrah, Viogner
Rhône Valley, France 

LY | GLASS CHAI | BOTTLE

WINE BY THE GLASS
Vui lòng yêu cầu trực tiếp với đội ngũ của chúng tôi việc lựa chọn rượu vang có sẵn tại �e Reverie Saigon
Please request directly with our team the full wine selection available at �e Reverie Saigon

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



 Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES

488,000NV

228,0002018

358,0002018

248,0002019

Alfred Gratien, Brut Classique, Reims, Champagne – France 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

WHITE WINES

50° Trocken, QbA, Rheingau – Germany 
Riesling

Fleur De Ninon, Entre Deux Mers AOC, Bordeaux – France
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Nobilo, Marlborough – New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc

LY | GLASS

L’Original Colombelle Plaimont, Côtes de Gascogne IGP - France 2015 208,000
Colombard 

Couvent des Jacobins, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne AOC, Burgundy - France 2017 348,000
Chardonnay

168,000NVMionetto, Prestige Collection Brut, Prosecco Treviso Doc, Veneto – Italy 
Glera

218,000NVCuvée Sergio 1887 Rosé, Mionetto Luxury Collection, Veneto – Italy 



Château Cantillac, Bordeaux AOC, Bordeaux – France
Merlot

RED WINES

Barrel Select, Bodega Norton, Mendoza – Argentina 
Cabernet Sauvignon

Couvent des Jacobins, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne AOC, Burgundy - France
Pinot Noir

Moda’, Talamonti, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC, Abruzzo – Italy
Montepulciano

SWEET AND FORTIFIED WINES

338,000

Haut Charmes, Sauternes AOC, Bordeaux – France 
Semillion

248,000

Noval Tawny Port
Douro Valley – Portugal

Sherry Fino, Tio Pepe
Jerez – Spain 

238,000

2015

228,0002019

348,0002016

248,0002018

201475ml

NV75ml

218,000NV75ml

Les Pensées de la Tour Carnet Grand Cru Classé, Bernard Magrez, Haut-Médoc AOC      2015  588,000 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux, France  

Pigmentum, Cahors AOC, Languedoc-Roussillon –  France 2015 238,000
Malbec

Club Reserve, Penfolds, Classic Tawny 
South Eastern Australia – Australia

178,000NV75ml

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 228,000

BASIL & MANGO
Bombay Sapphire, xoài, húng tây, nước chanh
Bombay Sapphire, mango, basil leaf, lime cordial

BERRY MOJITO
Havana Club 3 YO, dâu, việt quất, mâm xôi, nước sô đa  
Havana Club 3 YO, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, soda water

CAIPITROPICAL

SAIGON LIGHTS
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Prosecco Mionetto Brut, lá bạc hà, chanh
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Prosecco Mionetto Brut, mint leaf, lime

LYCHEE MARTINI

SKY LINE
Absolut Vodka, Malibu, nước dừa, nước thơm, nước táo
Absolut Vodka, Malibu, coconut water, pineapple juice, apple juice

HUGO
Prosecco Mionetto Brut, xi rô hoa cơm cháy, nước sô đa, lá bạc hà

Absolut Vodka, nước chanh dây, nước chanh
Absolut Vodka, passion fruit juice, lime juice

Absolut Vodka, rượu mùi vải, vải
Absolut Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee



MOCKTAILS

PASSION BERRY SNOW
Dâu xay nhuyễn, xi rô chanh dây, nước nho đen, nước thơm
Strawberry puree, passion fruit syrup, black grape juice, fresh pineapple juice

SEXY BERRY
Dâu, việt quất, mâm xôi, xi rô đường
Strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, sugar syrup

MYSTERY NIGHT
Mâm xôi, vải, nước nam việt quất
Raspberry, lychee, cranberry juice

SNOW VOLCANO
Ya-ua, mật ong, nước chanh, mâm xôi xay nhuyễn
Yoghurt, honey, fresh lime juice, raspberry puree

188,000

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 228,000

Nhân viên của chúng tôi sẵn sàng tiếp nhận gợi ý và chỉ dẫn của quý khách để làm nên loại thức uống riêng biệt.
Our associates will be happy to help with suggestions and indications for a personalized cocktail choice. 

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

1, 2, 3... G&T

Bombay Sapphire  40%  England 2,088,000178,000

CHAI | BOTTLE

A touch of juniper with strong citrus notes and a hint of sweetness

1: Pick Your Gin

Hendrick’s   41,4%  Scotland 3,288,000298,000
Clean and dry juniper and citrus notes, with lingering hints of cucumber and rose

Tanqueray   43,1%  Scotland 2,288,000198,000
Dry with strong juniper presence, with some liquorice coming through

Tanqueray No TEN  47,3%  Scotland 4,388,000288,000
Subtle and elegant juniper palate, with grape�uit and spicy notes

No.3    46%  England 3,188,000288,000
A core of juniper surrounded with notes of cardamom and coriander

�e Botanist   46%  Scotland 2,988,000268,000
Rich and mellow, with strong citrus �eshness

Monkey 47   47%  Germany 3,988,000448,000
Pure scent of juniper with a tangy and crisp citrus note

Kyrö Napue   46,3%  Finland 3,088,000348,000
Rye-based, with full bodied herbal �avours with peppery hints

Kyrö Koskue   42,6%  Finland 3,488,000388,000
Oaked rye-based gin, with �avours of orange, honey  and pepper

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz 37,8%  Australia 3,288,000298,000
Gin steeped with Shiraz grapes. Young juniper notes and sweet spices

Le Gin de Christian Drouin 42%  France 3,588,000328,000
Aromatised with distilled apple cider, round and delicate with a touch of spiciness

  LY | GLASS

Roku    43%  Japan 2,688,000228,000
Japanese botanical, sakura leaf and sakura �ower, sencha tea, sansho pepper and yuzu peel



2: Pick Your Mixer

Schweppes Tonic free330ml
�omas Henry Tonic 68,000200ml
�omas Henry Elder�ower Tonic 68,000200ml
�omas Henry Ginger Beer 68,000200ml

3: Pick Your Garnish

Lime or Lemon
Rosemary
Cucumber
Lime  & lime leaf
Kumquat & star anise
Tangerine & cloves

Orange & cinnamon
Phu Quoc pepper corns

Coriander
Ginger & cardamom

Lavender
Apple & ginger

RUM & CACHAÇA
Zacapa 23 YO
Zacapa XO
Captain Morgan Black

Havana Club 3 YO
Havana Club 7 YO
Cachaça

4,188,000
6,188,000

  2,688,000
  2,188,000

348,000
518,000
178,000

178,000
228,000
198,000

CHAI |  BOTTLE

2,088,000

1,988,000

  LY | GLASS

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

Sampan 48% 198,000 2,188,000



VODKA CHAI |     BOTTLE

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Olmeca Reposado

3,588,000
4,788,000
3,788,000
4,688,000

2,088,000

298,000
398,000
318,000
388,000
178,000

CHAI |  BOTTLETEQUILA

Absolut Vodka 178,000 1,988,000
Cîroc Vodka 288,000 3,488,000
Cîroc Vodka Peach/Coconut/Red Berries 258,000 3,088,000
Ketel One 198,000 2,388,000
Ketel One Citroen 198,000 2,388,000
Belvedere 248,000 2,688,000
Grey Goose 248,000 2,988,000
Russian IMPERIA 298,000 3,588,000
Taiga Shtof 358,000 5,388,000

WHISKEY   LY | GLASS

  LY | GLASS

  LY | GLASS

CHAI |  BOTTLE
Wild Turkey 81 198,000 2,388,000
Canadian Club 178,000 1,988,000
Jack Daniel’s 178,000 1,988,000
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 428,000 5,188,000
Jameson 178,000 1,988,000

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



BLENDED WHISKY LY/GLASS CHAI |   BOTTLE

Ballantine’s 178,000 1,988,000
Johnnie Walker Black Label 188,000 2,188,000
Johnnie Walker Double Black 218,000 2,588,000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 238,000 2,888,000
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 278,000 3,288,000
Johnnie Walker XR 21 458,000 5,488,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 628,000 7,588,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label by Alfred Dunhill  6,588,000
Johnnie Walker King George V           1,588,000            18,888,000
Johnnie Walker Odyssey           4,488,000            49,888,000
�e John Walker         10,888,000          130,888,000
J&B Rare 178,000 2,088,000
Chivas Regal 12 198,000 2,188,000
Chivas Regal Mizunara 288,000 3,488,000
Chivas Regal XV 248,000 2,988,000
Chivas Regal 18 Blue 338,000 4,088,000
Chivas Regal 25    1,28 8,000            15,888,000

SINGLE MALT

HIGHLANDS
Glenmorangie Original 238,000 2,588,000
Oban 14 418,000 4,588,000
Dalwhinnie 15 338,000 3,688,000
Talisker Storm 318,000 3,488,000
Talisker 10 318,000 3,488,000
Highland Park 12 308,000 3,388,000
Highland Park 18           988,000            10,888,000
Highland Park 25           3,888,000           42,888,000

  LY | GLASS   CHAI | BOTTLE

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



SINGLE MALT (continued)

SPEYSIDE
Cardhu 12 288,000 3,188,000
Cardhu 18 458,000 5,088,000
Macallan Double Cask 12 358,000 3,988,000
Macallan Double Cask 15 678,000 8,188,000
Macallan Double Cask 18 1,288,000 14,888,000
Mortlach Rare Old 688,000 5,488,000
Mortlach 18            1,388,000 11,088,000
Mortlach 25           4,288,000            34,888,000
Singleton Signature 288,000 3,188,000
Singleton 12 228,000 2,488,000
Singleton 15 348,000 3,788,000
Singleton 18 488,000 5,388,000
Singleton 40           13,888,000            152,888,000
�e Glenlivet 18 518,000 5,688,000
Cragganmore 12 318,000 3,488,000

LOWLANDS
Haig Club (sing grain) 298,000 3,288,000

ISLAY
Laphroaig select 258,000 2,788,000
Laphroaig 10 318,000 3,488,000
Bruichladdish Port Charlotte 328,000 3,588,000
Bruichladdish Octomore 798,000 8,888,000
Bruichladdish �e Classic Ladie 318,000 3,488,000
Lagavulin 16 528,000 5,788,000
Bowmore 12 258,000 2,788,000
Bowmore 15 368,000 4,088,000
Bowmore 18 468,000 5,188,000

  LY | GLASS   CHAI | BOTTLE

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS CHAI | BOTTLE

Hennessy VSOP 278,000 3,088,000
Hennessy XO 688,000 7,588,000
Hennessy Richard 15,888,000       174,888,000
Remy Martin VSOP 298,000 3,288,000

Remy Martin XO 728,000 7,888,000

Martell VSOP 288,000 3,188,000
Martell XO 728,000 7,888,000

Larressingle VSOP 268,000 2,988,000
Larressingle XO 368,000 4,088,000
Larressingle 1962 13,888,000
Joy Bas XO 328,000 3,588,000
Joy Bas 1986              3,888,000

Christian Drouin Sélection 238,000 2,588,000
Christian Drouin Réserve 338,000 3,688,000

Eau de Vie Saint-Arbogast Mirabelle
Eau de Vie Saint-Arbogast Kirsch
Eau de Vie Saint-Arbogast Poire Williams

Grappa di Cabernet Alexander
Grappa Gaja Sperss

APERITIFS, DIGESTIFS & GRAPPA

Aperol, Campari
Cinzano Extra Dry / Rosso / Bianco
Pernod, Ricard

2,088,000

2,188,000
3,988,000

1,988,000

178,000

198,000
498,000

168,000

Remy Martin Club 388,000 4,288,000

Louis XIII 10,888,000        118,888,000

  LY | GLASS

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

Amaro Averna 1,988,000168,000

Pisco El Gobernador 2,788,000258,000



Bailey’s Irish Cream, Malibu, Amaretto,

Kahlua, Sambuca,
Jägermeister, Limoncello

 1,788,000168,000

LIQUEUR

BIA & CIDER  /  BEER & CIDER

ĐỊA PHƯƠNG - LOCALLY BREWED
Saigon Special, Larue, Heineken, Heineken Silver, Tiger, Tiger Crystal, Sapporo   128,000

NHẬP KHẨU - IMPORTED

Krombacher Dark 128,000

Schneider Weisse 188,000

Corona 158,000

TƯƠI  /  DRAUGHT

Krombacher 330ml

500ml

118,000
Krombacher 500ml 148,000

Le�e Blonde, Le�e Brune 188,000

Strongbow Apple Cider (Gold / Honey / Red Berries / Elfer�ower) 128,000

BIA THỦ CÔNG  - CRAFT BEER 

Tê Tê Electric IPA  198,000
Tê Tê White Ale 198,000

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

Heineken 0.0 (không cồn /alcohol free) 128,000



NƯỚC UỐNG KHÔNG GA / STILL WATER
Acqua Panna 250ml 148,000

Acqua Panna 750ml 228,000

San Benedetto 500ml 118,000

San Benedetto 1000ml 168,000

NƯỚC UỐNG CÓ GA / SPARKLING WATER
San Pellegrino 250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

200ml

200ml

148,000

San Pellegrino 750ml 228,000

Perrier 330ml 148,000

Perrier 750ml 228,000

San Benedetto 500ml 118,000

San Benedetto 1000ml 168,000 

NƯỚC NGỌT /  SOFT DRINK
Pepsi, Pepsi Black, 7up, Soda Water, Tonic Water 108,000

Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale   108,000

Red Bull Krating Daeing   108,000

Red Bull Imported   178,000


omas Henry (Tonic / Elder	ower Tonic / Ginger Beer)   138,000

MIXER UPGRADE

Red Bull Imported   98,000


omas Henry (Tonic / Elder	ower Tonic / Ginger Beer)   68,000

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



NƯỚC ÉP / FRESH JUICE 168,000

THỨC UỐNG LÀNH MẠNH  / HEALTHY OPTIONS 188,000

GOLEM MUSCLE
Yến mạch, chuối, sữa hạnh nhân, quế
Oats, banana, almond milk, cinnamon

PURE ENERGY
Củ dền, táo, cà rốt
Beetroot, apple, carrot

GREEN LIFE
Xoài, trái bơ, rau bó xôi, sữa chua
Mango, avocado, spinach, yoghurt 

ENTHUSIASM
Dưa hấu, cải xoăn, cà chua, húng tây, lá bạc hà
Watermelon, kale, tomato, basil, mint

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

HƯƠNG VỊ TRÀ MÁT LẠNH / SIGNATURE ICED TEAS 168,000

BERRY MINT
Trà English Breakfast, mâm xôi, dâu, lá bạc hà, xi rô dưa leo
English Breakfast tea, raspberry, strawberry, mint leaves, cucumber syrup

REFRESHER
Trà Earl Grey, nước nam việt quất, nước cam, xi rô hạt phỉ, xi rô đường
Earl Grey tea, cranberry juice, orange juice, hazelnut syrup, sugar syrup

LONGAN LEMONGRASS
Trà lài, nhãn, sả, chanh, xi rô đường
Jasmine tea, longan, lemongrass, lime, sugar syrup

CARCADET PASSION
Trà hoa quả trái cây, mật ong, xi rô chanh dây, chanh, xi rô đường
Carcadet Fragola fruit infusion, honey, passion syrup, lime, sugar syrup



TRÀ /  TEA 

BLACK TEA

Blends:
Strong Breakfast
Assam-Yunnan GBOP

China:
Smokey Lapsang

Kenya:
Milima GBOP

India:
Darjeeling de Printemps GFOP
Assam GBOP

Sri Lanka:
Ceylon OP Superieur
Ceylon Deca�einated (không cafein/ca�eine free)

Vietnam:
Lam Dong First Grade

FLAVOURED AND AROMATIZED BLACK TEA

Blends:
Earl Grey Fleurs

e Rose
Citrons

   

158,000 

CÀ PHÊ / COFFEE 
Vietnamese co�ee    128,000
Vietnamese milk co�ee    128,000
Espresso    128,000
Double espresso  138,000
Americano  138,000
Cappuccino  148,000
Latte  148,000

BÌNH | POT 

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



LỰA CHỌN CÁC LOẠI TRÀ THƯỢNG HẠNG / PREMIUM TEA SELECTION

GREEN TEA

Blend:
Vanilla Almond Green Tea

China:
Chinese Gunpowder

Vietnam:

ai Nguyen First Grade
Dinh Ngoc 
ai Nguyen
Premium Lotus Tea

OOLONG TEA

China:
Osmanthe d’Or

Vietnam:
Lychee Oolong

DARK TEA

China:
Original Pu-Erh

HERBAL AND FRUIT INFUSION

Peppermint Leaves (không cafein / ca�eine free)

Camomile (không cafein / ca�eine free)

Verbena (không cafein / ca�eine free)

Roiboos Fruit Rouges (không cafein / ca�eine free)

Carcadet Fragola (không cafein / ca�eine free)

Happy Dreams (không cafein / ca�eine free) 
   

Jasmine Pearl (Green Tea – China)
Sencha Fukuyu  (Green Tea – Japan) 
Sencha Tensu (Green Tea – Japan)
Cheju-Do (Oolong Tea – Korea)
Oolong Passion de Fleurs (Oolong Tea – China )
Madame Viet Nam Oriental Beauty (Oolong  Tea – Vietnam)
Meng Ding Huang Cha (Yellow Tea – China )  
Yin Zhen Pointes Blanches (White Tea – China)

198,000
198,000
198,000
198,000
198,000
198,000
198,000
298,000

TRÀ /  TEA BÌNH | POT 

158,000 

Giá niêm yết bằng VNĐ, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và 10% thuế GTGT
All prices are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT


